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ER = Entertainment Room CR = Craft Room +Playfule ¢ Social ¢ Sunday CLOSED



Wednesday October 1°7, 15™ , 29™, Bingo Sponsored By River Oaks
Assisted Living & Memory Care @ 1:00pm - B
Friday October 3*° Welcome Fall Party @ 4:00PM In The - GR
Tuesday October 7™ Painting With A Twist. There Will Be Adult

Beverages & Party Food Will Be Served. Space Is Limited To 25 People - B |
Wednesday October 8™ A Trip To McKinney Adriatica Village. Leave @

11:00AM
Thursday October 9™ Men's Dinner @ Texas Roadhouse Leave

@ 4:00PM
Friday October 10™ Mini Mall Selling Good Things At Good Prices
From 4:00PM To 7:00PM - GR
Wednesday October 15™ Trip To WinCo Leave @ 10:00am
Thursday October 16™ Trip To Dallas Arboretum Tickets $21.95 Leave @
10:00PM
Friday October 17™ Happy Hour @ 4:00PM - B

Wednesday October 22"° Mystery Drive. Leave @ 10:00AM
Thursday October 23*° Ladies Dinner @ Texas Roadhouse Leave @ 4:00PM

Friday October 24™ Birthday Party @ 4:00PM In The - GR
Thursday October 30™ Community Kiddo Trick-Or-Treat Main Lobby

Time TBD
Friday October 31°" Halloween Party @ 4:00PM In The - GR

Welcome New Residents
Kamela, Peggy, James & Alexandra, Candy, Joseph, and Marilyn

Happy Birthday To Everyone With A Birthday In Oct.

Haven Directory
Hair Stylist / Nail Tech
Yadi : (214) - 277 - 9264
Masseuse : Barbara (214 ) - 606 - 2975
Leasing Office: ( 214 ) - 222 - 2563
Office Hours : Monday - Friday
9:00am - 6:00am
Saturday 10:00am - 5:00pm Sunday Closed

Haven At Lewisville Staff
Property Manager | Caroline Coronado

Driver, Event Coordinator | Danny Crist

Jose Vazquez | Service Manager

Maria Aguilar | Housekeeper
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an allure active adult community

901 N. Garden Ridge Blvd. Lewisville, TX 75077
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